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LASERFORCE PRAGUE’S CUP
8.—9.10. 2022

FINAL PLACING

Place Name Max. score Average score Total score Games

1. [101] Nosal 15103 11661 69968 6

[PX] TrainHorse 12603 11620 69718 6
3 [LM] Lama Vojta 15503 11528 69168 6
4 Rauko 13305 11203 67218 6
5. Krysar 12853 11161 66968 6
6. Beegel 11753 11145 66868 6
7 [101] Orel 12303 11095 66568 6
8 Thomiiik 12303 11061 66367 6
9. Triman 11953 11003 66018 6
10. [PX] Phoenix 12403 10895 65368 6
11. FLY Dominanz 12603 10886 65318 6
12, Stuart 12803 10870 65218 6
13. Mr. Smith 12253 10845 65068 6
14. IVANAYARAY 12853 10836 65018 6
15. FLY Nuke 14203 10824 75771 7
16. FLY SlimShady 14003 10786 64717 6
17. Maki 12453 10720 64318 6
18. Dubs 11653 10695 64168 6
19. XenoFafnir 12603 10686 64118 6
20. Kuny 12253 10611 63668 6
21. [LGN] Fila 11953 10528 63167 6
22. V.v.s. 11753 10470 62818 6
23. [LM]??Atek0077?? 11903 10432 73021 7
24. Gonk 11803 10428 62568 6
25. Shigiros 11753 10228 61367 6
26. FLY DerZahnarzt 11503 10036 60217 6
27. Pacalis 11153 9961 59768 6
28. Sung Jin Woo 11603 9920 59518 6
29. [LGN] Barefoot 10753 9811 58868 6
30. Abramis 11753 9695 58168 6
31. FLY Thora 11403 9517 66621 7
32. Pikachu 12053 9503 57018 6
33. Benik3 10703 9486 28459 3
34. Bulbik 12203 9411 56468 6
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Name
FLY Fala
Niallghas
SKS Teemo
Pejda
Ruprecht
Fly Hai
XenoMnrxDB13
FLY Yorn
Endy
[LM]Lama Jachym
Fujka 293
Johnyzpodoli
Hvizdakova
[Toxic] Fussel
FLY Dean
XenoTowely
Kroupic
FLY Teddy
Valkyra
Nibiru
XenoPsycho64
Ladva
FLY Burro
XenoZyklop
XenoPanzerkampf
FLY CrazyFK
FLY llla
Stahler
Stavinoha
Marvin
FLY Kampf4Keks
Elroy
FLY NonameHD_
FLY The Doctor
FLY RVirma
Brigita
FLY Steffi
Pepcca
Lopatdk
FLYSeekerSlayer

CF

Max. score
11653
11353
11652
11853
10103
10503
9803
10853
10653
10453
9353
10653
10403
11204
11253
11503
9903
9503
9203
9703
9403
10153
9453
9903
9203
9203
10653
9703
10203
10153
10653
9803
9803
9803
8953
10703
8453
9003
9402
9653

Average score
9245
9196
9186
9170
9170
9117
9011
8995
8978
8874
8866
8836
8828
8786
8753
8753
8678
8567
8486
8453
8432
8411
8374
8370
8320
8296
8267
8220
8203
8186
8167
8103
8028
7970
7953
7895
7823
7770
7753
7683
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Total score Games
64718
64369
55118
55018
55018
63821
54068
53968
53868
62121
35462
53018
35312
52718
61271
61269
52068
59971
50918
50718
59021
50468
58621
50218
49918
58071
57871
49318
49218
49118
57170
48617
48168
47818
47718
47368
39114
46618
46516
38415
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Name
FLY Da Miche
ANO, uz je hur!
Cila
Lubik
Basa
Fly Thunder
XenoVanessa
Forrest Gump
Svicko
SKS MaccDows
Ennie
Smotto
MotherOfCats
Santoshi
Terminator
NOORPOQISS
Chupame
Matysek se ...
Amidlka

Max. score
8403
9003
8803
9553
7603
7953
9103
7503
7104
7003
8003
8003
7103
6203
6853
7253
4803
4603
3301

Average score
7574
7536
7461
7311
6970
6960
6760
6469
6386
6186
6095
5953
5786
5511
4861
4836
4803
4603
3301
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Total score
53019
45218
44768
43868
20909
48721
47321
38816
38318
18559
36568
29763
34718
33068
29167
29014
4803
4603
3301
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